The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: KRONOS 2025-10-01 to 2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $463.27
2025-10-02 Donation from Viraaj txn rfYHQMn] $2.00 $465.27
2025-10-02 Donation from Suresh Thalamati txn OXH8GGx $100.00 $565.27
2025-10-02 Donation from Amogh Bondili txn VOHL6WQ $5.00 $570.27
2025-10-02  Donation from Sradha txn 5wHRbzg $2.00 $572.27
2025-10-03 Donation from Christina Schubert txn zVHyMKg $80.00 $652.27
2025-10-06  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/29 to 10/5 txn K9HZpqZ -$13.23 $639.04
2025-10-06 Donation from Ratnesh Kumar txn yXHVOpr $100.00 $739.04
2025-10-06  goBILDA txn_R2Holwz $0.00 $739.04
2025-10-06 Amazon txn rYHOQmEDb -$65.61 $673.43
2025-10-07 SP AXON-ROBOTICS txn KOHZp8N -$333.95 $339.48
2025-10-09 Donation from Anitha Ramareddy txn ZeHZWLR $100.00 $439.48
2025-10-09 Donation from Mihika Garg txn OeHgPvw $125.00 $564.48
2025-10-09 Donation from Mihika Garg txn R2HolM8 $155.00 $719.48
2025-10-13  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/6 to 10/12 txn 8rHrzem -$33.60 $685.88
2025-10-13  goBILDA txn_brHZ8K8 -$257.30 $428.58
2025-10-15 Donation from Hrishikesh Talgery txn 66HORMG $100.00 $528.58
2025-10-20  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/13 to 10/19 txn gnHPkz4 -$7.00 $521.58
2025-10-23  goBILDA txn_ mAHObMd -$110.83 $410.75
2025-10-31 AMAZON RETAIL txn WBHAznn -$25.14 $385.61

WITHDRAWN: $846.66. DEPOSITED: $769.00. $385.61

Kronos is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Kronos's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



